9) Sanitory Plumbing & Water supply                                                                         5% of Sub Total (A) 96920.00
10) Electric Work                                                                                                           5% of Sub Total (A) 96920.00

TOTAL (A)

( RUPEES EIGHTEEN LACS NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE ONLY)          

1809179.00